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Thank you for your order!

We appreciate your busfness.
Your order placed on April 25, 2023 at 8:52 PM Is now being processed.

Order Number 22576798262

Speed Stick Mens Regular Deodorant, 1.8 oz. Sticks
SKU #: 878612

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Pickup 05/12/23

8 Cases $120.00

== Suave Powder Fresh Antlperspirant Deodorant, 1.2 oz,
=g
e SKU #: 333087

gj

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Plckup 05/12/23

8 Cases $120.00

Aim Soft-Bristle Toothbrushes, 2-ct, Packs

é(aa SKU # 123971

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Pilckup 05/12/23

4 Cases $120.00

Palmolive Green Soap Bars, 3-ct. Packs

SKU #: 534598

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Plckup 05/12/22



56 Units
] Daily Defense Coconut Oil Moisturizing Shampoo, 16 oz. Bottles
o5 SKU # 145493
=~
="
=
Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Pickup
8 Cases

Colgate Whitening Frosty Mint Stripe Gel Toothpaste with Baking Soda and Peroxide, 4 oz. Tubes

- e SKU #: 132458
G

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Pickup

4 Cases

Daily Defense Coconut Oil Conditioner, 16 oz. Botlles

SKU #: 146363

Héd m

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Plekup

4 Cases

TSR Plackers Mint Dental Flossers, 60-ct. Bags

SKU #: 845410

Frae In-Store Pickup
Estimated Pickup D5/12/23

4 Cases

Dermasil Cocoa Butter Moisturizing Body Lotlon, 8-02.

= SKU #: 245441

Free In-Store Pickup
Estimated Plckup 05/12/123

32 Units

My Store

Dollar Tree Plaza
1695 American Leglon Bld
Mountaln Heme, 1daho. 83647-3131

Billing Address

Payment Method

Credit Card

$70.00

$120.00

$120.00

$60.00

$120.00

$40.00



Lindsay Johnson

PO Box 212,

Mountain Home, 1daho. 83647
bafogleman9@gmail.com

ORDER SUMMARY

Merchandise Total:
Shipping:

Tax:

ORDER TOTAL:

$890.00
$0.00
$53.40

$943.40
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